
FIELD MUSHROOMS
with hash brown, lemon herb ricotta 
+ basil pesto on seeded rye

HAM + POTATO CROQUETTES 
with Sriracha fried eggs + smashed 
avocado

OMELETTE
with goat’s cheese + torn basil 
on white sourdough

EGG + BACON ROLL
with cheddar + barbecue sauce

TOAST 
Seeded rye, white sourdough or raisin 
with house jams

HOUSE-MADE BANANA BREAD
Toasted with butter

SIDES 
Bacon, sausages, hash brown, 
mushrooms, roasted tomato, avocado 

MENU

PORRIDGE 
with poached winter fruits, pistachio 
+ honey

HOUSE-MADE CRUMPET
with ice cream, golden syrup + 
walnut praline

EGGS ON TOAST 
Fried, scrambled or poached 
on white sourdough

POACHED EGGS + DUKKAH 
with goat’s cheese, avocado, 
almonds  + lemon on seeded rye

EGGS BENEDICT 
with ham off the bone + hollandaise 
on white sourdough

FULL BREAKFAST
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs 
with bacon, sausages, mushroom, 
tomato + hash brown

SMOKED SPECK CASSOULET
with cannelini beans, capsicum, 
fetta, basil + poached eggs

B R E A K FA S T

$11.90

$13.50

$10.90

$17.50

$15.50

$19.90

$17.50

$16.90

$17.50

$16.90

$12.90

$7.50

$5.50

$4.50



SALAMI 
Roasted capsicum, baby spinach + swiss

REUBEN 
Corned beef, sauerkraut, pickles + swiss

GRILLED CHICKEN 
Bacon, avocado + cheddar

ROAST PUMPKIN 
Field mushrooms, basil pesto + fetta

MENU

SLOW-ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD
with caramelised beetroot, avocado, 
lentils, fetta, almonds + sumac yoghurt

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
with charred corn, cherry tomatoes, 
capsicum, avocado, roquette + pearl barley

GREMOLATA-CRUMBED FISH
with chips, tartare + lemon

HOUSE-MADE RICOTTA GNOCCHI
with slow-cooked lamb + porcini 
mushroom ragoût

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER  + CHIPS
with bacon, cheddar, avocado, tomato, cos 
+ chilli mayo 

WAGYU BEEF BURGER  + CHIPS
with pickles, swiss, tomato, cos, grilled 
onion + smoky barbecue sauce 

PIE OF THE DAY
with chips

SOUP OF THE DAY
with bread

BOWL OF CHIPS
with chilli mayo

L U N C H

$17.50

$17.50

$18.90

$18.50

$16.90

$16.90

$15.90

$12.90

$7.90

COFFEE 
Extra shot, mug, soy milk, syrup

ICED LATTE 

CHAI TEA LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE 

LEAF TEA
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, 
Peppermint or Chamomile 

ICED COFFEE

MILKSHAKE

SMOOTHIE
Banana or berry

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Ginger Beer, 
Lemon Lime Bitters

SPARKLING WATER 500ml

$4.00
$0.50

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$6.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$4.00

$5.50

TOA S T E D 
S A N D W I C H E S

D R I N K SFROM 11.30AM

ALL SANDWICHES $11.90
+ CHIPS    $3.50  


