## **MENU**

# Bird Bird

## **BREAKFAST**

PORRIDGE with poached winter fruits, pistachio + honey	\$11.90	FIELD MUSHROOMS with hash brown, lemon herb ricotta + basil pesto on seeded rye	\$16.90
HOUSE-MADE CRUMPET with ice cream, golden syrup + walnut praline	\$13.50	HAM + POTATO CROQUETTES with Sriracha fried eggs + smashed avocado	\$17.50
EGGS ON TOAST Fried, scrambled or poached on white sourdough	\$10.90	OMELETTE with goat's cheese + torn basil on white sourdough	\$16.90
POACHED EGGS + DUKKAH with goat's cheese, avocado, almonds + lemon on seeded rye	\$17.50	EGG + BACON ROLL with cheddar + barbecue sauce	\$12.90
EGGS BENEDICT with ham off the bone + hollandaise on white sourdough	\$15.50	TOAST Seeded rye, white sourdough or raisin with house jams	\$7.50
FULL BREAKFAST Fried, scrambled or poached eggs with bacon, sausages, mushroom, tomato + hash brown	\$19.90	HOUSE-MADE BANANA BREAD Toasted with butter	\$5.50
SMOKED SPECK CASSOULET with cannelini beans, capsicum, fetta, basil + poached eggs	\$17.50	SIDES Bacon, sausages, hash brown, mushrooms, roasted tomato, avocado	\$4.50

## **MENU**



### LUNCH FROM 11.30AM

#### **DRINKS**

SLOW-ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD with caramelised beetroot, avocado,	\$17.50	COFFEE Extra shot, mug, soy milk, syrup	\$4.00 \$0.50
lentils, fetta, almonds + sumac yoghurt		ICED LATTE	\$5.00
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD with charred corn, cherry tomatoes, capsicum, avocado, roquette + pearl barley GREMOLATA-CRUMBED FISH with chips, tartare + lemon	\$17.50 \$18.90	CHAI TEA LATTE	\$5.00
		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.50
		LEAF TEA Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint or Chamomile	\$4.50
		ICED COFFEE	\$6.00
		MILKSHAKE	\$6.50
HOUSE-MADE RICOTTA GNOCCHI with slow-cooked lamb + porcini	\$18.50	SMOOTHIE Banana or berry	\$6.50
mushroom ragoût		FRESH ORANGE JUICE	\$6.50
CHICKEN BREAST BURGER + CHIPS with bacon, cheddar, avocado, tomato, cos	\$16.90	SOFT DRINKS Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime Bitters	\$4.00
+ chilli mayo		SPARKLING WATER 500ml	\$5.50
WAGYU BEEF BURGER + CHIPS with pickles, swiss, tomato, cos, grilled	\$16.90	TOASTED	
onion + smoky barbecue sauce		SANDWICHES	
PIE OF THE DAY with chips	\$15.90	SALAMI Roasted capsicum, baby spinach + s	swiss
OUP OF THE DAY	\$12.90	REUBEN Corned beef, sauerkraut, pickles + s	wiss
with bread		GRILLED CHICKEN Bacon, avocado + cheddar	
BOWL OF CHIPS with chilli mayo	\$7.90	ROAST PUMPKIN Field mushrooms, basil pesto + fetta	a
•		ALL CANDVALICUES &	11 00

ALL SANDWICHES \$11.90 + CHIPS \$3.50